
LISTA DISTRIBUITORI 
PERSOANA DE  

CONTACT 
TELEFON FAX E-MAIL 

101 GSM Distribution SRL Claudia Tranca 0736376190  sc101gsmdistribution@gmail.com 

Auchan Romania SA     

Banesto SRL Tudor Bercu 0758012244  tudorbercu@gmail.com  

Bharat Distribution Impex 

SRL 

Safta Daniela 

Badea Iulian 

0722272227 

0723560300 
0318054242 

dana@bharat.ro 

iulian@bharat.ro  

Boson Electro SRL 
Alexandru 

Moldovan 
0758365146  bosonelectro@yahoo.com 

Cosmos Mobile Mihai Stefan 0765249435 0213139995  m_stefan@cosmosmobile.ro 

Domo Retail SA Catalin Tanase 
0726149269 

0725679100 
 catalin.tanase@domo.ro  

D.R.I.M. Daniel SRL     

Ecco Group Development 

SRL 
Dan Cernea 0212503577 0212503587 dan@epin.ro 

EPS Distribution Ramona Paicu 0213134000 0318164997 ramona.paicu@e-prepay.ro 

Euronet Services SRL 
George Ratoiu 
Paula Marinescu 

0730199304 

0721512772      
gratoiu@euronetworldwide.com 

pmarinescu@euronetworldwide.com 

FNG Distribution SRL Cristian Balan 0758101058  cristianbalan79@yahoo.com  

Gordius SRL     

Info Rural SA Florina Barbu 
0746020766 /  

0756160027 
 florina.barbu@info-rural.ro 

Klaus Distribution SRL     

Licurici Impex SRL Bogdan Ojog 0731008204 0334819187 bogdan.ojog@licurici.com.ro  

LS Travel Retail Romania SRL Valentin Botea 0314078240 0314078251 valentin.botea@lsromania.ro    

Luzan Logistic SRL Cristian Paun 0740120365  cristian.paun@luzan.ro  

Mara Business Solutions SRL 

Hadrian 

Mateescu 

Nicoleta 

Radulescu 

0735234040 

0735234050 
0372876234 

hadrian.mateescu@marasolutions.ro 

nicoleta.radulescu@marasolutions.ro 

Mobile Distribution Harghita 

SRL 
Bereczky Botond 0745583002 0266363049 

bereczky.botond@gmail.com 

 

Mobile Distribution SRL Cosmina Hangan  0751333625  
0264402373

  

cosmina.hangan@mobile-

distribution.ro 

Netpresent  SRL     

Pamimai Distribution SRL Alina Foksha 0746045443  alina.foksha@pamimai.ro  

PayPoint Services SRL     

PayZone SA Sorin Hortopan 0729200205  sorin.hortopan@payzone.ro  

Posta Atlassib Curier Rapid 

SRL 
    

Precision Media SRL     

Punctual Comimpex SRL Silviu Flesariu 0743075605 0264481156 silviu.flesariu@punctualcluj.ro  

RomPay Solutions SRL Teodora 0758049992 0213165605 teodora.constantin@rompays.ro 
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Constantin 

RPK Distribution SRL Gavril Zagonyi 0755130423  0374033044 gavril.zagonyi@rpkdistribution.ro 

Triple AAA.Com SRL     

TUDALEX SRL AVRAM COSMIN 0740330384  avrammcosmin@yahoo.com 

Unicarm SRL     

Uvertura SRL Liviu Sima 0752212641 0327230424   
liviu.uvertura@yahoo.com 

uvertura1994@yahoo.com  

United System of Instant 

Payments RO SRL 

Alexandru 

Oancea 

0212320111 

0374088880 
0212320111 A.Oancea@qiwi.com  

Vidafan SRL     

WESTACO SRL  0213128646 0213128646 cvc@westaco.com  

World Comm SRL Dogaru Iulian 0743136677 0213181599 iulian.dogaru@worldcomm.ro  

ZebraPay SRL Adrian Badea 0372776060  contact@zebrapay.ro 

mailto:gavril.zagonyi@rpkdistribution.ro
mailto:avrammcosmin@yahoo.com
mailto:liviu.uvertura@yahoo.com
mailto:uvertura1994@yahoo.com
mailto:A.Oancea@qiwi.com
mailto:cvc@westaco.com
mailto:iulian.dogaru@worldcomm.ro
mailto:contact@zebrapay.ro

